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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Strain relief clamps contact inserts of series: B-, BB-, D 40, D 64, DD and HV, lateral cable exit

1685330

10 pc

1pc

BF7ABZ

Page 662 (C-2-2019)
4017918197018
14859

1379

73269098

CN
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Dimensions

Dimensional drawing

Clamping range of the strain relief clip

Material specifications

Material

Cable/line

External cable diameter

Mounting

Assembly note

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Mounting material

9.00 mm ... 19.00 mm

Steel, galvanized

9mm ... 19 mm

Suitable for HC-DD... / HC-B... / HC-BB... / HC-BBB... / HC-D40..
./ HC-D64...
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Drawings
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Dimensional drawing
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Dimensional drawing
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27440192
27440192
27440192

EC002943

39121400
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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